Town of Stratford Building Permit Summary 6/1/2013 to 6/30/2013

Date

JUN-28-2013

JUN-03-2013

JUN-20-2013

JUN-18-2013

JUN-25-2013

JUN-14-2013
JUN-21-2013
JUN-21-2013
JUN-03-2013

JUN-18-2013

JUN-28-2013

JUN-13-2013

JUN-03-2013

JUN-12-2013

Tuesday, August 20, 2013

PermitlD
DP067-13

DP052-13

DP063-13

DP061-13

DP066-13

DP057-13
DP064-13
DP065-13
DP049-13

DP037-13

DP050-13

DP051-13

DP047-13

DP048-13

Applicant Name
Mike Boudreault
Andrew Wilson

Hamid Sanayie

Asifa Rahman

Ann & Roger Smith

Debra-Lynn Rockman
Jennifer Matthews
John and Danielle
MacLean

Mike Davis

Darren Gray

Reddin Farm
Equipment Ltd.

James Perrot

Calvin and Deanna
Chaisson
Riverwood Holdings

Applicant
Phone #

902-218-1305
902-569-3638

902-367-6320

902-367-2252

902-370-2403
902-569-6072
902-569-5942
902-367-8957

902-367-6288

902-569-1948

902-566-5603

PID

716209

493569

876961

471540

405100

899351
776799
865588
1051879

947846

490243

816157

1062371

398586

Lot#

16

11

53

106

Address

19 Hazard Point Lane
39 Rodgerson Crescent

5 Millennium Drive

3 Glencove Drive

29 Marjorie Cres

67 Marion Drive

247 Mason Road

79 Lantz Drive

7 Pembroke Crescent

14 Stonington Blvd

237 Mason Road

33 Hillview Drive

50 Bonavista Avenue

38 St George Crescent

Permit Type

Accessory Building - New
Accessory Building - New

Accessory Building - New

Sub Totals:

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) -
Addition
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) -
Addition

Sub Totals:

Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) -
New
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) -
New
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) -
New
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) -
New
Accessory Structure (Pool, Deck, etc) -
New

Sub Totals:

Industrial - New

Sub Totals:

Single Family Dwelling - Addition

Sub Totals:

Single Family Dwelling - New

Single Family Dwelling - New
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Estimated Development

Project Value  Permit Fee
$600.00 $30.00
$800.00 $30.00

$3,200.00 $30.00
$4,600.00 $90.00
$4,000.00 $30.00
$10,000.00 $30.00
$14,000.00 $60.00
$3,000.00 $30.00
$3,060.00 $30.00
$6,000.00 $30.00
$38,000.00 $30.00
$55,000.00 $30.00
$105,060.00 $150.00
$500,000.00 $3,000.00
$500,000.00 $3,000.00
$85,000.00 $102.40
$85,000.00 $102.40
$125,000.00 $643.40
$225,000.00 $617.20
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JUN-10-2013 DP054-13 Mervin MacDonald 897124 10-10 163 Heron Drive Single Family Dwelling - New $230,000.00 $470.40

JUN-12-2013 DPO055-13 Ralph Smith 902-394-3239 1062595 21 Strawberry Lane Single Family Dwelling - New $300,000.00 $457.60
JUN-14-2013 DPO058-13 Peter DeBlois 902-894-8022 1062918 92 22 Pembroke Crescent Single Family Dwelling - New $340,000.00 $913.80
JUN-07-2013 DPO046-13 Rhonda MacDonald 298828 6 Cove Road Single Family Dwelling - New $400,000.00 $505.20

Sub Totals: $1,620,000.00 $3,607.60
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Tuesday, August 20, 2013

Total Estimated Project Value:

6/1/2013 to 6/30/2013
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-
Duplex/SD Additions
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 6/1/2013 to 6/30/2013
Single Family
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached YTD
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions
Row Houses/Apartments
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

$1,620,000.00
$85,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,600.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$500,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$2,209,600.00
$6,550,000.00
$368,800.00
$400,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$14,600.00
$0.00
$8,000.00
$0.00
$25,000.00
$500,000.00
$0.00

$0.00
$8,086,343.00

$2,328,660.00

6/1/2012 to 6/30/2012
Single Family
Single Family Additions
Duplex/Semi-
Duplex/SD
Cottage
Cottage Additions
Row Houses / Apartments
Accessory Buildings
Accessory Structures
Demolitions
Institutional
Commercial
Industrial
Agriculture
Other
Total 6/1/2012 to 6/30/2012
Single Family
Single Family Additions YTD
Duplex/Semi-Detached
Duplex/SD Additions YTD
Cottage YTD
Cottage Additions
Row Houses/Apartments
Accessory Buildings YTD
Accessory Structures YTD
Demolitions YTD
Institutional YTD
Commercial YTD
Industrial YTD
Agriculture YTD
Other YTD
Total YTD

Total Development Permit Fees:
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$1,770,000.00
$100,000.00
$190,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$3,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$20,643.00
$100,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,315,243.00
$10,877,000.00
$205,000.00
$815,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,950,000.00
$96,200.00
$0.00

$0.00
$55,643.00
$447,500.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$15,735,193.00

$7,010.00
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